
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAMKUM, RANCHI 
2019-20  

Tentative CCA Schedule (Secondary) 
S.N. DAY DATE NAME OF ACTIVITIES 

1 Saturday 4/4/2020 House distribution and meeting 

2 Saturday 18/4/2020 Selection of Captains 

3 Saturday 25/4/2020 English &Hindi Calligraphy 

4 Saturday 2/5/2020 Drawing Competition 

5 Saturday 27/6/2020 Sanskrit Shloka Competition 

6 Saturday 4/7/2020 Hindi Essay Writing 

7 Saturday 18/7/2020 Hindi Poem Recitation 

8 Saturday 25/7/2020 Hindi Extempore Speech 

9 Saturday 22/8/2020 Hindi Skit 

10 Saturday 29/8/2020 Patriotic Song (Group) 

11 Saturday 19/9/2020 Quiz Competition 

12 Saturday 26/9/2020 English Poem Recitation 

13 Saturday 3/10/2020 English Extempore Speech 

14 Saturday 31/10/2020 English Debate 

15 Saturday 7/11/2020 Poster Making Competition 

16 Saturday 21/11/2020 Solo song Competition 

17 Saturday 28/11/2020 Group Song in Regional Language Competition 

18 Saturday 5/12/2020 Antarakshari Competition 

19 Saturday 19/12/2020 Solo Dance Competition 

20 Saturday 16/1/2021 English Skit 

21 Saturday 23/1/2021 English Essay Writing Competition 

22 Saturday 30/1/2021 Hindi Debate 

23 Saturday 6/2/2021 Group Dance Competition 

24 Saturday 20/2/21 Sanskrit Skit 

       

  


